Type

Deposit
transfer
transfer
Deposit
Deposit

ck
ck
ck
ck
cc
cc
ach
ck
ck
ck
ck
ck
ck
ach

ck
cc

Deposit
Transfer
Transfer

Transfer

Revenues and Expenditures

March 2026
551 First National Checking : ‘
Balance Forward S 39,696.19
Revenue
Whom Cleared Amount Balance
S 39,696.19
from 554 $ 80,000.00 $ 119,696.19
$  119,696.19
S  119,696.19
$  119,696.19
Total Revenue S 80,000.00
Expenditures
Luci Smith S 850.00 $ 118,846.19
Coveler Peeler S 1,590.00 $ 117,256.19
clicktunity S 22991 $ 117,026.28
ashron S 2,150.00 $ 114,876.28
riverside sud S 57.77 S 114,818.51
city of riverside S 84.50 S 114,734.01
entergy S 234.44 $  114,499.57
wcta S 7.69 S 114,491.88
tx mutual S 2,148.09 S 112,343.79
steven lucher - chairs S 1,399.93 $ 110,943.86
dodge vfd S 2,419.58 $ 108,524.28
riverside operations S 23,604.05 S 84,920.23
riverside labor S 17,562.63 S 67,357.60
elite grafix S 1,600.00 S 65,757.60
S 65,757.60
RVFD - oper buffer S 10,000.00 $ 55,757.60
city of riverside S 84.50 S 55,673.10
Total Expenditures S  64,023.09
Ending Balance S 55,673.10
552 First National Savings
Balance Forward S 246,486.20
Revenue
Cleared Amount Balance
interest S 50.33 $  246,536.53
S 246,536.53
$  246,536.53
Total Revenue S 50.33
Expenditures
txclass S 240,000.00 S 6,536.53
Total Expenditures $ 240,000.00 S 6,536.53
Ending Balance S 6,536.53



Revenues and Expenditures

553 First National Money Market Ad Valorem

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Transfer

Revenue

interest
WCAD
WCAD
WCAD
WCAD
WCAD
WCAD
WCAD
WCAD
WCAD
WCAD
WCAD
WCAD
WCAD
WCAD
Total Revenue

Expenditures
transfer to 101.5
Total Expenditures
Ending Balance

554 First National Money Market Sales Tax

Deposit
Deposit

Transfer

Deposit
Deposit

Transfer

Revenue
interest
State Comptroller
Total Revenue
Expenditures
checking 551

Total Expenditures
Ending Balance

555 TXClass

Revenue
Interest
Deposit
Total Deposits

Expenditures

Total Expenditures
Ending Balance

Total

Balance Forward

Cleared Amount

wn

7,702.95
240,000.00

W

March 2026
Balance Forward S 30,467.86
Cleared Amount Balance
S 4578 $ 30,513.64
S 2,268.74 $ 32,782.38
S 1,760.84 $ 34,543.22
S 5,994.01 $  40,537.23
$ 849.41 $  41,386.64
$ 1,631.37 $ 43,018.01
S 552.42 &  43,570.43
S 032 $  43,570.75
S 618.56 $  44,189.31
S 774.46 S 44,963.77
S 0.16 $  44,963.93
(3 2,875.72 $ 47,839.65
S 47,839.65
$ 47,839.65
$ 47,839.65
$  17,371.79
S 47,839.65
S - S 47,839.65
$ - 47,839.65
Balance Forward $ 155,771.56
Cleared Amount Balance
$ 137.22 $  155,908.78
$ 31,337.35 $ 187,246.13
S 31,474.57
$ 80,000.00 $ 107,246.13
S 80,000.00 $ 107,246.13
$ 107,246.13

$ 2,189,378.23

Balance
$.2,197,081.18
$ 2,437,081.18

S 247,702.95

$ 2,437,081.18

$ 2,437,081.18

$ 2,437,081.18

$ 2,437,081.18

S 2,654,376.59

$ 17,326.01



HLZ AN Walker County Emergency Services District #1

04/02/26
Accrual Basis

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
551 First National checking
552 First National savings
553 First National AV
554 First National ST
555 TXClass
Total Checking/Savings
Other Current Assets
51 Sales Tax Receivable
52 Taxes Receivable
Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets
Fixed Assets
70 Computer and software
Total Fixed Assets
Other Assets
53 Property Taxes AR

Total Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
55 Deferred Revenues

Total Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
60 Opening Bal Equity
61 Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Balance Sheet

As of March 31, 2026
Mar 31, 26

55,673.10
6,536.53
47,839.65
107,246.13
2,437,081.18

2,654,376.59

39,092.16
34,872.58
73,964.74
2,728,341.33

4,260.00
4,260.00

60.48

60.48
2,732,661.81

34,872.58
34,872.58
34,872.58
34,872.58

86,856.94
2,202,530.48
408,401.81

2,697,789.23
2,732,661.81

Page 1 of 1
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